Year 1

ACTIVITY MONTHS
1123 10 | 11 | 12
Recruitment of JRF/RA/Technical
staff
Field Training of staff
Procurement of equipment
Reconnaissance survey of the study
area
Preparation of land cover, land use
and habitat maps using satellite
imageries
Field surveys and data collection
Data compilation
Submission of Progress Report
Project Review Meeting
Year 2
ACTIVITY MONTHS
11213 10 | 11 | 12

Field surveys




Data compilation

Local capacity building training

Submission of Progress Report

Project Review Meeting

Year 3

ACTIVITY

MONTHS

1

2

3

10

11

12

Field surveys

Data compilation

Local capacity building training

Publication and dissemination of
information

Compilation and submission of final
report




